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
Visit us online at 

DomenicManchisi.com
Real Estate

Prudential Town Centre Realty, Inc. Brokerage

3.25% 3yr � xed/closed
3.79% 5yr � xed/closed
1.65%  variable/closed

1.35%  3yr variable 
for a limited time only

z Guaranteed Home Selling Program‡

z Our Full Team of Support
z Internet Presence & Technologies
z Full Colour Ads
z Open Houses & Virtual Tours
z Professional Staging 
z Daily Updates
z Access to Specialized Financing

#1 Team In Canada***

Mikey Galekovic*  Diane Carway*  Joy Paterson*  Kelly Smith*  Loren Gindl †       Cambria Lett* ** Broker * Sales Rep † Administration‡ Some Conditions Apply. *** For Prudential North America.

* †  OAC (on approved credit).

The Manchisi 
Homeselling Team

128 & 132 Heslop Road – Perfect for investors, 
handymen, great lots in old Milton, call today for 
your personal viewing!

SEMI’S IN MATURE MILTON

$239,9
00

TOWNHOME IN GREAT LOCATION

1055 Kennedy Circle – Walking distance from 
plaza & close to schools, eat-in kitchen, main 
� oor laundry, master w/w/i closet & ensuite.

FANTASTIC VIEW

235 Sherway Gardens Rd #2303 – View Of Skyline 
& Lake Ontario, 2 Bedroom Condo, 9ft Ceilings, 
Hardwood Floors. Or Lease for $1,600/mth

$344,900

EXECUTIVE HOME

12 Coles Court – Large wrap around porch, 
kitchen w/breakfast bar, 9ft ceilings on main � r, 
large master w/sitting room, parking for 10 cars.

$589,900

LOVELY END UNIT TOWNHOME

1210 Lamont Cres. – Large lot beautifully landscaped, eat-in 
kitchen w/ceramic � oor, master offers a w/i closet & 4pc ensuite, 
lower level family room w/w/o to custom lighted deck.

SOLD

VIEW OF ESCARPMENT

368 Holmes Cres – Premium lot, over 40k in 
upgrades, granite & marble in lg eat-in kitchen, 4 
bedrooms, 3.5 baths.

$554,9
00

SOLD

END UNIT CONDO TOWNHOME

116 Kingham Road – Eat-in Kitchen O/L living, 
dining room combination, cozy rec room w/w/o to 
fully fenced yard, master w/ensuite.

$189,0
00

MATTAMY PINEHURST MODEL

898 Scott – Main � oor w/9ft ceilings, family room, 
sep dining room, kitchen w/breakfast bar island & 
w/o to yard.

$414,900

LARGE 3 LEVEL SIDESPLIT

350 Ontario Street – Huge lot, hdwd � oor T/O, 
� nished lower level, mature lot & trees for privacy, 
2 tier deck. Zoned for daycare.

$679,900

**

•

* †

SPACIOUS END UNIT

31 Dawson Cres. – Family size eat-in kitchen, living rm 
w/hardwood � r, partial � n basement w/pot lights, lots of 
upgrades, open green space at side of house.

$309,800

BUNGALOW IN OLD MILTON

138 Commercial St. – Eat-in kitchen, living room 
w/w/o, lg workshop/garage that is heated & 100 
amp service, lots of parking.

$214,900

HUGE CORNER LOT

242 Arthur St. – Family size eat-in kitchen, family 
room w/w/o to deck, sep dining room, many 
upgrades, must see won’t last long!

$384,800
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